CM-600 Module Series
4-port Fast Ethernet interface modules for the EDS-600 Series
Features and Benefits
• Modular design with 4-port copper/fiber combinations
• Hot-swappable media modules for continuous operation
Certifications
Introduction

Documentation 1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name
10/100BaseT(X) Ports
RJ45 Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Multi-Mode SC
Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Multi-Mode ST
Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Single-Mode SC
Connector
Operating Temp.
CM-600-4TX 4 – – – -40 to 75°C
CM-600-4TX-BP 4, with bypass relay – – – -40 to 75°C
CM-600-4TX-PTP
4, with hardware-based
PTP
– – – -40 to 75°C
CM-600-4MSC – 4 – – -40 to 75°C
CM-600-4MST – – 4 – -40 to 75°C
CM-600-4SSC – – – 4 -40 to 75°C
CM-600-3MSC/1TX 1 3 – – -40 to 75°C
CM-600-3MST/1TX 1 – 3 – -40 to 75°C
CM-600-3SSC/1TX 1 – – 3 -40 to 75°C
CM-600-2MSC/2TX 2 2 – – -40 to 75°C
CM-600-2MST/2TX 2 – 2 – -40 to 75°C
CM-600-2SSC/2TX 2 – – 2 -40 to 75°C
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 12, 2018.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.